

MISSION & VISION

Established in 2019, the Gillingham Charter School Foundation exists to support the mission, wellbeing, and educational initiatives of Gillingham Charter School.

The foundation's vision is to provide a strong financial base for Gillingham Charter School's students and staff and to support and to spread Gillingham Charter School's Charlotte Mason relational education model within the community and larger educational world.

Gillingham Charter School Foundation will raise funds and awareness through donations, fundraisers, grants, community events, and the consulting branch to provide products and services to educators and organizations who want to implement relational pedagogy and practices.

INFORMATION

Board Members and Officers:

- Andre Grant, RN and parent of a Gillingham graduate
 - o **570-205-3147**
 - o <u>akagucciano@yahoo.com</u>
- Lisa Halteman, retired Johnson & Johnson IT Manager
 - o **215-518-2885**
 - o <u>lisahalteman@yahoo.com</u>

The Foundation is a 501c3. The EIN is 84-3276801. All donations are tax-deductible.